Position

Adj Faculty-Nc Instructional

Adj Faculty-Nc Instructional

Adj Faculty-Nc Instructional

Adj Counselor-Credit

Adj Faculty-Nc Non Teaching

Adj Faculty-Nc Instructional

Teaching Aide

Adj Faculty-Nc Instructional

Adj Faculty-Nc Instructional

Other Positions Held Community College District

Adj Faculty-Nc
Intersessions, Adj
Faculty-Nc Non
Teaching, Faculty
Substitutes-Non Credit

Adj Faculty-Nc
Intersessions, Adj
Faculty-Nc Non
Teaching, Faculty
Substitutes-Non Credit,
Technical Expert II,
Technical Expert Il

Adj Faculty-Nc
Intersessions, Adj
Faculty-Nc Non
Teaching, Faculty
Substitutes-Non Credit

Adj Counselor-Non
Credit

Faculty Substitutes-
Non Credit, Teaching
Aide, Teaching Aide,
Teaching Aide

Adj Faculty-Nc
Intersessions, Adj
Faculty-Nc Non
Teaching, Faculty
Substitutes-Non Credit

Teaching Aide,
Teaching Aide

Adj Faculty-Nc
Intersessions, Adj
Faculty-Nc Non
Teaching, Faculty
Substitutes-Non Credit

Adj Faculty-Nc
Intersessions, Adj
Faculty-Nc Non
Teaching

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Department
AE BS-Cec

AE BS-Cec

AE BS-Cec

AE BS-Cec

AE BS-Cec

AE BS-Cec

AE BS-Cec

AE BS-Cec

AE BS-Cec

Total Wages

$57,437

$47,530

$41,176

$19,311

$14,877

$13,339

$13,250

$12,567

$9,339



10.

11.

12.

13.

Student Assistant IV

Student Assistant Ill

Lab Assistant - Hcrc

Secretarial Aide

Student Assistant IV

Student Assistant I,
Work Study Student
Assistant |

Student Assistant V,
Teaching Aide

Secretarial Aide

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

AE BS-Cec

AE BS-Cec

AE BS-Cec

AE BS-Cec

$8,941

$7,332

$2,772

$2,444



