	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Adj Faculty-Nc Instructional	Adj Faculty-Nc Intersessions, Adj Faculty-Nc Non Teaching, Faculty Substitutes-Non Credit	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE BS-Cec	\$57,437
2.	Adj Faculty-Nc Instructional	Adj Faculty-Nc Intersessions, Adj Faculty-Nc Non Teaching, Faculty Substitutes-Non Credit, Technical Expert II, Technical Expert II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE BS-Cec	\$47,530
3.	Adj Faculty-Nc Instructional	Adj Faculty-Nc Intersessions, Adj Faculty-Nc Non Teaching, Faculty Substitutes-Non Credit	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE BS-Cec	\$41,176
4.	Adj Counselor-Credit	Adj Counselor-Non Credit	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE BS-Cec	\$19,311
5.	Adj Faculty-Nc Non Teaching	Faculty Substitutes- Non Credit, Teaching Aide, Teaching Aide, Teaching Aide	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE BS-Cec	\$14,877
6.	Adj Faculty-Nc Instructional	Adj Faculty-Nc Intersessions, Adj Faculty-Nc Non Teaching, Faculty Substitutes-Non Credit	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE BS-Cec	\$13,339
7.	Teaching Aide	Teaching Aide, Teaching Aide	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE BS-Cec	\$13,250
8.	Adj Faculty-Nc Instructional	Adj Faculty-Nc Intersessions, Adj Faculty-Nc Non Teaching, Faculty Substitutes-Non Credit	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE BS-Cec	\$12,567
9.	Adj Faculty-Nc Instructional	Adj Faculty-Nc Intersessions, Adj Faculty-Nc Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE BS-Cec	\$9,339

10.	Student Assistant IV	Student Assistant IV	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE BS-Cec	\$8,941
11.	Student Assistant III	Student Assistant III, Work Study Student Assistant I	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE BS-Cec	\$7,332
12.	Lab Assistant - Hcrc	Student Assistant V, Teaching Aide	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE BS-Cec	\$2,772
13.	Secretarial Aide	Secretarial Aide	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE BS-Cec	\$2,444